

M.EX.101/25  
ANKITA VS. KISHAN KUMAR

28.07.2025

Application seeking release of FDR has been received through E-Filing Portal. It be checked and registered.

Present: Advocate Sh. R.K Singh for applicant.

Put with main file on 08.08.2025.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/28.07.2025