

M.Ex 101/25
Ankit Vs. Kishan Kumar

13.02.2026

Present: Advocate Sh. R. K. Singh for DH alongwith DH.

A report be called from the bank regarding the account opening form on the NDOH.

IO be also called for the NDOH.

List for further proceedings on 13.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.02.2026